Information and Communication Technology (ICT) for Development

USAID Regional ICT Coordinators

As of 10/20/2003

AFR Bureau
ANE Bureau
E&E Bureau
LAC Bureau

Regional Bureau Rep
Lane Smith

lasmith@usaid.gov 

202-712-0826


Jonathan Metzger

jmetzger@dis.cdie.org 

202-661-5856
Don Niss

dniss@usaid.gov 

202-712-5267
N/A

EGAT/EIT/IT Rep
Laura Samotshozo

lsamotshozo@usaid.gov 

202-712-4562


Ed Malloy

emalloy@usaid.gov 

202-712-1579
Jeff Cochrane

jcochrane@usaid.gov 

202-712-1956
Jeff Cochrane

jcochrane@usaid.gov 

202-712-1956

EGAT/EIT/IT Alternate Rep
Stephen Tournas

stournas@usaid.gov 

202-712-0154


Stephen Tournas

stournas@usaid.gov 

202-712-0154
Ed Malloy

emalloy@usaid.gov 

202-712-1579
Noreene Janus

njanus@usaid.gov 

202-712-5394

